Sequestration: Economic Impact by State, 2014

Full Sequester

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware

DC

Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois
Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

U.S. TOTAL

State GDP | State GDP

gain/loss
(billions)
-$2.7
-$0.6
-$3.7
-$1.2
-$22.0
-$3.6
-$2.5
-$0.6
-$3.4
-$9.0
-$5.6
-$1.1
-$0.7
-$6.4
-$3.0
-$1.4
-$1.9
-$2.0
-$2.5
-$0.8
-$6.5
-$4.4
-$4.0
-$3.1
-$1.5
-$3.2
-$0.5
-$0.9
-$1.3
-$0.8
-$4.7
-$1.1
-$9.7
-$5.0
-$0.4
-$5.5
-$2.0
-$2.1
-$6.6
-$0.6
-$2.2
-$0.4
-$3.1
-$15.2
-$1.8
-$0.3
-$8.3
-$5.6
-$0.9
-$2.6
-$0.4

-$179.4

percent
gain/loss
-1.25%
-1.22%
-1.18%
-0.97%
-1.02%
-1.08%
-1.08%
-1.02%
-3.02%
-0.95%
-1.09%
-1.48%
-1.02%
-0.83%
-0.94%
-0.89%
-1.22%
-0.97%
-1.04%
-1.27%
-1.85%
-0.98%
-0.85%
-0.88%
-1.32%
-1.02%
-1.03%
-0.90%
-0.83%
-1.05%
-0.87%
-1.26%
-0.78%
-1.03%
-0.96%
-0.92%
-1.05%
-1.05%
-0.99%
-1.13%
-1.04%
-0.98%
-0.99%
-0.99%
-1.19%
-0.99%
-1.67%
-1.37%
-1.17%
-0.86%
-0.96%

-1.04%

Jobs
gain/loss

-31,467
-6,242
-39,624
-15,244
-211,777
-37,589
-23,200
-5,662
-25,180
-101,912
-62,276
-13,702
-9,205
-63,703
-33,551
-17,087
-21,412
-24,006
-28,651
-10,014
-64,522
-40,626
-43,903
-30,295
-19,568
-35,958
-6,634
-11,240
-14,243
-8,560
-45,215
-13,800
-88,297
-58,211
-4,957
-60,106
-23,440
-23,295
-71,014
-6,560
-27,294
-5,432
-36,334

-1,883,824

Jobs
percent
gain/loss
-1.20%
-1.32%
-1.15%
-0.93%
-1.00%
-1.09%
-1.01%
-1.01%
-2.96%
-0.96%
-1.11%
-1.60%
-0.96%
-0.82%
-0.89%
-0.83%
-1.12%
-0.97%
-1.05%
-1.18%
-1.82%
-0.91%
-0.82%
-0.82%
-1.25%
-0.97%
-0.99%
-0.87%
-0.86%
-0.97%
-0.86%
-1.22%
-0.76%
-1.06%
-0.92%
-0.88%
-1.05%
-0.97%
-0.94%
-1.05%
-1.06%
-0.92%
-0.96%
-1.00%
-1.17%
-0.92%
-1.71%
-1.31%
-1.12%
-0.80%
-0.98%

-1.02%

Non-Defense Sequester Only

State

GDP
gain/loss
(billions)
-$1.6
-$0.4
-$2.0
-$0.7
-$11.0
-$2.0
-$11
-$0.3
-$3.2
-$5.6
-$3.3
-$0.7
-$0.4
-$4.0
-$1.8
-$0.8
-$0.9
-$1.2
-$1.3
-$0.4
-$5.0
-$2.4
-$2.6
-$1.6
-$0.8
-$1.9
-$0.3
-$0.6
-$0.8
-$0.4
-$3.1
-$0.8
-$6.3
-$2.8
-$0.2
-$3.4
-$1.3
-$141
-$4.3
-$0.3
-$1.3
-$0.3
-$2.0
-$8.3
-$1.0
-$0.2
-$5.5
-$2.3
-$0.6
-$1.4
-$0.2

-$105.7

State
GDP
percent
gain/loss
-0.76%
-0.76%
-0.63%
-0.58%
-0.51%
-0.61%
-0.47%
-0.64%
-2.81%
-0.59%
-0.64%
-0.92%
-0.59%
-0.52%
-0.55%
-0.51%
-0.54%
-0.59%
-0.54%
-0.67%
-1.42%
-0.52%
-0.55%
-0.46%
-0.65%
-0.60%
-0.72%
-0.55%
-0.51%
-0.53%
-0.56%
-0.90%
-0.51%
-0.58%
-0.58%
-0.57%
-0.67%
-0.54%
-0.65%
-0.62%
-0.60%
-0.64%
-0.64%
-0.54%
-0.70%
-0.59%
-1.12%
-0.56%
-0.82%
-0.48%
-0.60%

-0.61%

Jobs
gain/loss

-19,502
-3,808
-22,794

-48,035
-3,633
-16,074
-3,514
-23,664
-87,003
-12,736
-2,553
-56,965
-24,332
-7,638
-17,097
-2,594

-1,145,337

Jobs
percent
gain/loss
-0.74%
-0.81%
-0.66%
-0.57%
-0.53%
-0.63%
-0.48%
-0.65%
-2.74%
-0.61%
-0.66%
-0.97%
-0.59%
-0.53%
-0.55%
-0.49%
-0.55%
-0.59%
-0.56%
-0.64%
-1.40%
-0.52%
-0.55%
-0.46%
-0.63%
-0.59%
-0.69%
-0.53%
-0.53%
-0.52%
-0.57%
-0.89%
-0.52%
-0.60%
-0.56%
-0.57%
-0.68%
-0.54%
-0.64%
-0.58%
-0.63%
-0.59%
-0.62%
-0.57%
-0.71%
-0.57%
-1.13%
-0.59%
-0.80%
-0.47%
-0.62%

-0.62%

Defense Sequester Only
State
GDP | State GDP Jobs
gain/loss | percent Jobs percent
(billions) | gain/loss | gain/loss | gain/loss
-$1.1 -0.50% -11,997 -0.46%
-$0.2 1 -0.46% -2,439 | -0.52%
-$1.7 | -0.55%  -16,876 -0.49%
-$0.5 1  -0.39% -5,985 | -0.37%
-$11.1 . -0.52% -99,590 -0.47%
-$1.6 -0.48% -16,062 | -0.47%
-$1.4 1 -061% -12,212 -0.53%
-$0.2 | -0.39% -2,062 | -0.37%
-$0.2  -0.22% -1,905  -0.22%
-$3.4  -0.36%  -36,933 | -0.35%
-$2.3 | -0.45%  -24,969 -0.44%
-$0.4 | -0.56% -5,437 | -0.63%
-$0.3 -0.43% -3,561  -0.37%
-$2.4 1 -0.31%  -22,847 | -0.29%
-$1.2 -0.39% -12,979  -0.34%
-$0.6 | -0.38% -6,937 | -0.34%
-$11 -0.68% -11,017 -0.58%
-$0.8 1 -0.38% -9,410 | -0.38%
-$1.2  -0.50% -13,571 | -0.50%
-$0.4 | -0.60% -4,576 | -0.54%
-$1.5 -043%  -14,803 -0.42%
-$21  -0.46% -17,589| -0.39%
-$1.4 -0.30% -14,399  -0.27%
-$1.5 -043% -13,555| -0.37%
-$0.8 |  -0.67% -9,663  -0.62%
-$1.3 1 -0.42% -13,951| -0.38%
-$0.1 . -0.31% -2,010  -0.30%
-$0.4 | -0.36% -4,356 | -0.34%
-$0.5 | -0.32% -5,464  -0.33%
-$0.4 | -0.52% -3,997 | -0.45%
-$1.7  -031% -15,126  -0.29%
-$0.3 | -0.35% -3,833 | -0.34%
-$3.4  -0.28% -28,688 -0.25%
-$2.2 | -0.45%  -25,389 -0.46%
-$0.2  -0.38% -1,958  -0.37%
-$2.1  -0.35%  -21,341| -0.31%
-$0.7 -0.38% -8,397  -0.38%
-$1.0/ -0.51% -10,471 | -0.44%
-$2.3 | -0.34%  -23,056 -0.31%
-$0.3 | -0.51% -2,934 | -0.47%
-$0.9 -0.44% -11,251 | -0.44%
-$0.1 1 -0.35% -1,923 | -0.32%
-$1.1 0 -0.35%  -12,717  -0.33%
-$6.9  -0.45% -66,702 | -0.43%
-$0.7 -0.50% -8,219  -0.46%
-$0.1 1 -0.40% -1,602 | -0.36%
-$2.7 | -0.55%  -28,867 -0.57%
-$3.3  -0.81%  -30,084 | -0.72%
-$0.3  -0.35% -3,046  -0.32%
-$1.1 -0.38%  -12,249| -0.34%
-$0.1 | -0.36% -1,482  -0.36%
-$73.9 | -0.43%  -740,487 -0.40%

E REMI

B third way

fresh thinking




