Sequestration: Economic Impact by State, 2014

	Full Sequester				Non-Defense Sequester Only				Defense Sequester Only			
	State CDD	State CDD		loho	State GDP	State GDP		loho	State GDP	State CDD		loho
	State GDP gain/loss	State GDP percent	Jobs	Jobs percent	gain/loss	percent	Jobs	Jobs percent	gain/loss	State GDP percent	Jobs	Jobs percent
	(billions)	gain/loss	gain/loss	gain/loss	(billions)	gain/loss	gain/loss	gain/loss	(billions)	gain/loss	gain/loss	gain/loss
Alabama	-\$2.7	-1.25%	-31,467	-1.20%	-\$1.6	-0.76%	-19,502	-0.74%	-\$1.1	-0.50%	-11,997	-0.46%
Alaska	-\$0.6	-1.22%	-6,242	-1.32%	-\$0.4	-0.76%	-3,808	-0.81%	-\$0.2	-0.46%	-2,439	-0.52%
Arizona	-\$3.7	-1.18%	-39,624	-1.15%	-\$2.0	-0.63%	-22,794	-0.66%	-\$1.7	-0.55%	-16,876	-0.49%
Arkansas	-\$1.2	-0.97%	-15,244	-0.93%	-\$0.7	-0.58%	-9,275	-0.57%	-\$0.5	-0.39%	-5,985	-0.37%
California	-\$22.0	-1.02%	-211,777	-1.00%	-\$11.0	-0.51%	-112,422	-0.53%	-\$11.1	-0.52%	-99,590	-0.47%
Colorado	-\$3.6	-1.08%	-37,589	-1.09%	-\$2.0	-0.61%	-21,569	-0.63%	-\$1.6	-0.48%	-16,062	-0.47%
Connecticut	-\$2.5	-1.08%	-23,200	-1.01%	-\$1.1	-0.47%	-11,012	-0.48%	-\$1.4	-0.61%	-12,212	-0.53%
Delaware	-\$0.6	-1.02%	-5,662	-1.01%	-\$0.3	-0.64%	-3,606	-0.65%	-\$0.2	-0.39%	-2,062	-0.37%
DC	-\$3.4	-3.02%	-25,180	-2.96%	-\$3.2	-2.81%	-23,278	-2.74%	-\$0.2	-0.22%	-1,905	-0.22%
Florida	-\$9.0	-0.95%	-101,912	-0.96%	-\$5.6	-0.59%	-65,104	-0.61%	-\$3.4	-0.36%	-36,933	-0.35%
Georgia	-\$5.6	-1.09%	-62,276	-1.11%	-\$3.3	-0.64%	-37,371	-0.66%	-\$2.3	-0.45%	-24,969	-0.44%
Hawaii	-\$1.1	-1.48%	-13,702	-1.60%	-\$0.7	-0.92%	-8,276	-0.97%	-\$0.4	-0.56%	-5,437	-0.63%
Idaho	-\$0.7	-1.02%	-9,205	-0.96%	-\$0.4	-0.59%	-5,654	-0.59%	-\$0.3	-0.43%	-3,561	-0.37%
Illinois	-\$6.4	-0.83%	-63,703	-0.82%	-\$4.0	-0.52%	-40,931	-0.53%	-\$2.4	-0.31%	-22,847	-0.29%
Indiana	-\$3.0	-0.94%	-33,551	-0.89%	-\$1.8	-0.55%	-20,614	-0.55%	-\$1.2	-0.39%	-12,979	-0.34%
lowa	-\$1.4	-0.89%	-17,087	-0.83%	-\$0.8	-0.51%	-10,171	-0.49%	-\$0.6	-0.38%	-6,937	-0.34%
Kansas	-\$1.9	-1.22%	-21,412	-1.12%	-\$0.9	-0.54%	-10,417	-0.55%	-\$1.1	-0.68%	-11,017	-0.58%
Kentucky	-\$2.0	-0.97%	-24,006	-0.97%	-\$1.2	-0.59%	-14,621	-0.59%	-\$0.8	-0.38%	-9,410	-0.38%
Louisiana	-\$2.5	-1.04%	-28,651	-1.05%	-\$1.3	-0.54%	-15,110	-0.56%	-\$1.2	-0.50%	-13,571	-0.50%
Maine	-\$0.8	-1.27%	-10,014	-1.18%	-\$0.4	-0.67%	-5,448	-0.64%	-\$0.4	-0.60%	-4,576	-0.54%
Maryland	-\$6.5	-1.85%	-64,522	-1.82%	-\$5.0	-1.42%	-49,758	-1.40%	-\$1.5	-0.43%	-14,803	-0.42%
Massachusetts	-\$4.4	-0.98%	-40,626	-0.91%	-\$2.4	-0.52%	-23,079	-0.52%	-\$2.1	-0.46%	-17,589	-0.39%
Michigan	-\$4.0	-0.85%	-43,903	-0.82%	-\$2.6	-0.55%	-29,558	-0.55%	-\$1.4	-0.30%	-14,399	-0.27%
Minnesota	-\$3.1	-0.88%	-30,295	-0.82%	-\$1.6	-0.46%	-16,772	-0.46%	-\$1.5	-0.43%	-13,555	-0.37%
Mississippi	-\$1.5	-1.32%	-19,568	-1.25%	-\$0.8	-0.65%	-9,925	-0.63%	-\$0.8	-0.67%	-9,663	-0.62%
Missouri	-\$3.2	-1.02%	-35,958	-0.97%	-\$1.9	-0.60%	-22,045	-0.59%	-\$1.3	-0.42%	-13,951	-0.38%
Montana	-\$0.5	-1.03%	-6,634	-0.99%	-\$0.3	-0.72%	-4,631	-0.69%	-\$0.1	-0.31%	-2,010	-0.30%
Nebraska	-\$0.9	-0.90%	-11,240	-0.87%	-\$0.6	-0.55%	-6,897	-0.53%	-\$0.4	-0.36%	-4,356	-0.34%
Nevada	-\$1.3	-0.83%	-14,243	-0.86%	-\$0.8	-0.51%	-8,797	-0.53%	-\$0.5	-0.32%	-5,464	-0.33%
New Hampshire	-\$0.8	-1.05%	-8,560	-0.97%	-\$0.4	-0.53%	-4,573	-0.52%	-\$0.4	-0.52%	-3,997	-0.45%
New Jersey	-\$4.7	-0.87%	-45,215	-0.86%	-\$3.1	-0.56%	-30,141	-0.57%	-\$1.7	-0.31%	-15,126	-0.29%
New Mexico	-\$1.1	-1.26%	-13,800	-1.22%	-\$0.8	-0.90%	-9,978	-0.89%	-\$0.3	-0.35%	-3,833	-0.34%
New York	-\$9.7	-0.78%	-88,297	-0.76%	-\$6.3	-0.51%	-59,715	-0.52%	-\$3.4	-0.28%	-28,688	-0.25%
North Carolina	-\$5.0	-1.03%	-58,211	-1.06%	-\$2.8	-0.58%	-32,886	-0.60%	-\$2.2	-0.45%	-25,389	-0.46%
North Dakota	-\$0.4	-0.96%	-4,957	-0.92%	-\$0.2	-0.58%	-3,004	-0.56%	-\$0.2	-0.38%	-1,958	-0.37%
Ohio	-\$5.5	-0.92%	-60,106	-0.88%	-\$3.4	-0.57%	-38,840	-0.57%	-\$2.1	-0.35%	-21,341	-0.31%
Oklahoma	-\$2.0	-1.05%	-23,440	-1.05%	-\$1.3	-0.67%	-15,064	-0.68%	-\$0.7	-0.38%	-8,397	-0.38%
Oregon	-\$2.1	-1.05%	-23,295	-0.97%	-\$1.1	-0.54%	-12,853	-0.54%	-\$1.0	-0.51%	-10,471	-0.44%
Pennsylvania	-\$6.6	-0.99%	-71,014	-0.94%	-\$4.3	-0.65%	-48,035	-0.64%	-\$2.3	-0.34%	-23,056	-0.31%
Rhode Island	-\$0.6	-1.13%	-6,560	-1.05%	-\$0.3	-0.62%	-3,633	-0.58%	-\$0.3	-0.51%	-2,934	-0.47%
South Carolina	-\$2.2	-1.04%	-27,294	-1.06%	-\$1.3	-0.60%	-16,074	-0.63%	-\$0.9	-0.44%	-11,251	-0.44%
South Dakota Tennessee	-\$0.4 -\$3.1	-0.98% -0.99%	-5,432 -36,334	-0.92% -0.96%	-\$0.3 -\$2.0	-0.64% -0.64%	-3,514 -23,664	-0.59% -0.62%	-\$0.1 -\$1.1	-0.35% -0.35%	-1,923 -12,717	-0.32% -0.33%
	-\$15.2	-0.99%		-1.00%	-\$2.0	-0.54%	-	-0.57%		-0.35%		
Texas Utah	-\$15.2	-1.19%	-153,541	-1.17%	-\$0.3 -\$1.0	-0.54%	-87,003 -12,736	-0.57%	-\$6.9 -\$0.7	-0.45%	-66,702 -8,219	-0.43% -0.46%
Vermont	-\$1.8	-0.99%	-20,932 -4,151	-0.92%	-\$1.0 -\$0.2	-0.70%	-12,736	-0.71%	-\$0.7 -\$0.1	-0.50%	-8,219	-0.46%
Virginia	-\$0.3	-1.67%	-85,776	-1.71%	-\$0.2	-1.12%	-56,965	-1.13%	-\$0.1	-0.40%	-1,002	-0.57%
Washington	-\$5.6	-1.07%	-54,359	-1.71%	-\$3.3	-0.56%	-24,332	-0.59%	-\$2.7	-0.55%	-30,084	-0.72%
West Virginia	-\$0.9	-1.17%	-10,673	-1.12%	-\$2.3	-0.82%	-7,638	-0.39%	-\$0.3	-0.35%	-3,046	-0.72%
Wisconsin	-\$0.9	-0.86%	-10,073	-0.80%	-\$0.0	-0.48%	-17,030	-0.47%	-\$0.3	-0.38%	-12,249	-0.34%
Wyoming	-\$0.4	-0.96%	-4,072	-0.98%	-\$0.2	-0.40%	-2,594	-0.62%	-\$0.1	-0.36%	-1,482	-0.36%
U.S. TOTAL	-\$179.4	-1.04%	-1,883,824	-1.02%			-1,145,337	-0.62%	-\$73.9	-0.43%	-740,487	-0.40%

Source: REMI analysis.

Note: The non-defense sequester and defense sequester statistics reflect two different scenarios and do not necessarily sum to the full sequester statistics.



